
Credit of $136.00  
  

   yes

lot payment modification 4-21-24

4-21

This change order is meant to modify the change order signed on 3-11-24

the wire received of $107,000 will apply directly to the lot purchase only. 

The final amount on HUD with taxes and closing cost ( 106,864.00) wire amount of $107,000
this leaves a credit of $136.00 to be applied to the next change order 

The Original amount $68,900 that was in the original contract for the lot will be removed from the sales price 
of $557,000 making the new purchase price $488,100


